
Cal State Monterey Bay (0) -vs- Pacific (0)
02/11/2023 at Davis, CA (Schaal Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/11/2023
Time: 7:10 PM
Site: Davis, CA
Venue: Schaal Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cal State Monterey Bay 0 1 0 0 1
Pacific 5 5 5 2 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:03 UOP G Hila Futorian
1st 6:27 UOP G-E Alicia Petkov
1st 4:39 UOP G Hila Futorian
1st 0:52 UOP G Lucy Davis
1st 0:16 UOP G Szamira Koppany
2nd 7:08 UOP G-E Szamira Koppany
2nd 6:05 UOP G Dora Alaksza
2nd 5:51 CSUMB G Zoe Reid
2nd 4:18 UOP G-P Addison McGowan
2nd 3:04 UOP G-E Addison McGowan
2nd 2:33 UOP G Ilyana Zlobinsky
3rd 7:35 UOP G Lucia Sarimsakci
3rd 6:29 UOP G June Akpata
3rd 4:03 UOP G-P Noemi Alaksza
3rd 3:19 UOP G Szamira Koppany
3rd 2:20 UOP G Szamira Koppany
4th 3:05 UOP G Lucia Sarimsakci
4th 0:25 UOP G June Akpata

Team Statistics

CSUMB UOP
Shots 13 32
Goals 1 17
Assists 1 7
Points 2 24
Exclusions 9 1
Steals 4 10
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:48 UOP E Addison McGowan
1st 6:28 CSUMB E Allyson Ainsworth
2nd 3:26 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
2nd 4:18 CSUMB E-P Gabri Vincze
2nd 7:27 CSUMB E Cecile Judy
3rd 4:20 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
3rd 5:35 CSUMB E Kaya Eaton
4th 0:40 CSUMB E Ximena Pichon
4th 2:00 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
4th 3:52 CSUMB E Hailey Alexander



Individual
 
 
Cal State Monterey Bay 1

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Grace Mensing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Mia Sanders 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Abigail Summers 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
3 Cecile Judy 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Meg Gostanian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Hailey Alexander 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Amanda Bennett 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Shea Tully 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Autumn Day 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1-1
12 Zoe Reid 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ximena Pichon 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Shelby Fortune 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Paige Labayog 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Gabri Vincze 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Allyson Ainsworth 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
20 Kaya Eaton 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 13 1 1 2 9 0 4 0 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Grace Mensing 8:00 6 5
1 Mia Sanders 24:00 11 6

Totals 17 11

Pacific 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Isabelle Knittle 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Clara Vulpisi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Addison McGowan 7 2 2 4 1 0 2 0 1-0
4 Dora Alaksza 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
5 Alicia Petkov 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Brianna Utas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Aristiana Modica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Noemi Alaksza 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Annikah Lillie 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0-1
10 Ilyana Zlobinsky 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
11 June Akpata 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Lucy Davis 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2-0
13 Hila Futorian 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
17 Ashley Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Szamira Koppany 5 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Lucia Sarimsakci 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 17 7 24 1 1 10 0 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Clara Vulpisi 16:00 1 2
1A Isabelle Knittle 16:00 0 3

Totals 1 5


